The Best paper for both Hard and Soft
Substrates
TexPrint® XPHR is the #1 selling small
format dye-sub paper in the world!
What’s more, the TexPrint® XPHR is still the
only ‘hybrid’ paper that can be used
successfully for both hard and soft
substrates.

•  J-Teck
Spec Sheet
Small Format
®
Small Format ‘High Release’ Quick-Dry
Digital Sublimation Paper
Recommended use and applications                  HARD AND SOFT SUBSTRATES
Mugs, Mouse Pads, Metal, Ceramics, Tiles, Glass, Casino Gaming Felts, Athletic Wear,
T-shirts, Swim Wear, Snow Boards, Skils, Signs, Banners, Trade Show Exhibits, & much more!
E
ps
on
TM
TM
Code # Width Width QTY Sheets lbs/packpacks/case case/pallet
TPXPS-8.5-11-110HR 8.5"x11" 110 /pack Sheets 1.810 48
TPXPS-8.5-14-110HR 8.5"x14" A4+ 110 /pack Sheets 2.310 32
TPXPS-11-17-110HR 11"x17" 110 /pack Sheets 3.610 24
TPXPS-13-19-110HR 13"x19" A3+ 110 /pack Sheets 4.810 20
TPXPS-17-22-110HR 17"x22" 110 /pack Sheets 7.210 16
TPXPS-A4-110HR A4 110 /pack Sheets 1.810 48
TPXPS-A3-110HR A3 110 /pack Sheets 3.610 32
TPXPS-A2-110HR A2 110 /pack Sheets 4.810 16
Code # Width Core Length rolls/box lbs/rollbx/pallet
TPXP-13-110-2HR 13" - 33cm 2” - 50mm 110ft - 34m 4 350
TPXP-13-300-2HR 13" - 33cm 2” - 50mm 300ft - 92m 4 8.250
TPXP-17-110-2HR 17" - 43cm 2” - 50mm 110ft - 34m 2 450
TPXP-17-300-2HR 17" - 43cm 2” - 50mm 300ft - 92m 2 10.950
TPXP-24-110-2HR 24" - 61cm 2” - 50mm 110ft - 34m 2 648
TPXP-24-275-2HR 24" - 61cm 3” - 75mm 275ft - 84m 2 1448
TPXP-24-393-2HR 24" - 61cm 3” - 75mm 393ft - 120m 2 1948
TPXP-36-110-2HR 36" - 91cm 2” - 50mm 110ft - 34m 1 948
TPXP-36-275-2HR 36" - 91cm 3” - 75mm 275ft - 84m 1 2148
TPXP-36-393-2HR 36" - 91cm 3” - 75mm 393ft - 120m 1 2948
1 1136TPXP-44-110-2HR 44" - 1.1m 2” - 50mm 110ft - 34m
1 2536TPXP-44-275-2HR 44" - 1.1m 3” - 75mm 275ft - 84m
1 3636TPXP-44-1393-2HR 44" - 1.1m 3” - 75mm 393ft - 120m
Desktop Sheets                          105gsm